Jademar Corporation—Miami, FL USA—Email: info@jademar.com—Web: www.jademar.com
RRRECESSEDECESSEDECESSED   IIINDIRECTNDIRECTNDIRECT   FFFLUORESCENTLUORESCENTLUORESCENT   FFFIXTURESIXTURESIXTURES
PACKING INFORMATION
Model # Pcs/Ctn Weight/Ctn Cube/Ctn
JID22-3/40TT5-KIT 1 24.3 1.78
JID24-3/54T5HO-KIT 1 37.5 3.59
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Model # Length Width Height
JID22-3/40TT5-KIT 23.94” 23.78” 5.43”
JID24-3/54T5HO-KIT 47.99” 23.78” 5.43”
MODEL # WATTAGE LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE HERTZ BALLAST
JID22-3/40TT5-KIT 3 X 40W
1, 2 or 3 CF40 40W TT5
2G11 Base
—— —— ——
JID24-3/54T5HO-KIT 3 X 54W
1, 2 or 3 54W T5HO
G5 Base
—— —— ——
FEATURES
 For use in general lighting for large spaces with high ceilings
 The asymmetrical styles delivers uniform vertical illumination
 The optimum mix of directional and diffuse reflected light produces
balanced illumination
 Shieldings pivot and swing down for easy lamp access
 Injection-molded plastic light traps prevent light leaks
 No ballasts or sockets included
2 x 4 2 x 2